SLM-8
8 Channel Recording Volt-Ammeter
� 3-phase voltage, current and
flicker recorder
� Records for days, weeks or months
� Removable PCMCIA memory card option
� Creates detailed charts and reports
� Rugged and weatherproof design

corresponding number from the detailed information boxes.
SLM-8- 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ordering Example:
To order SLM-8 base unit with cover, 60 Hz
frequency, and 1 MB internal memory, request
catalog number: SLM-8-0000-002.
Memory
0 = 120 KB memory (60,000 readings)
1 = 500 KB memory (225,000 readings)
2 = 1 MB memory (500,000 readings)
Frequency
0 = 60 Hz only          1 = 50 Hz only
Cover
0 = Standard
Future Option
0 = Not yet available    1 = Not yet available
Future Option
0 = Not yet available    1 = Not yet available
Fill in these blanks with the corresponding number or letter.
PCMCIA Card Adapter
0 = None                        1 = Yes
UK
Archcliffe Road  Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T  +44 (0) 1304 502101
F  +44 (0) 1304 207342
UNITED STATES
4271 Bronze Way  Dallas
TX75237-1017  USA
T  800 723 2861 (USA only)
T  +1 214 330 3203
F  +1 214 337 3038
OTHER TECHNICAL SALES OFFICES
Valley Forge USA, Toronto CANADA,
Mumbai INDIA, Trappes FRANCE,